2
1 2 MUSIC
1 2
3 4
3 4
THIS UNIT MUST
BE EARTHED
5 6
MIC 1 INPUT
0V Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 +V
MIC 1 ACCESS
CONTACTS 1: PAGE MODE
2: Z1 MIC PRI.
3: Z2 MIC PRI.
4: Z3 MIC PRI.
5: Z4 MIC PRI.
FACILITY PORT 1 FACILITY PORT 2 REMOTE PORT
SETTINGS
LOCAL / UP
REMOTE / DOWN
LE
VE
L
SO
U
R
C
E
LE
VE
L
SO
U
R
C
E
LE
VE
L
SO
U
R
C
E
LE
VE
L
SO
U
R
C
E
DEFAULT Z1 DEFAULT Z2
MUSIC
MUTE
REMOTE MUSIC CONTROL PORTS ETHERNET & RS232 INTERFACES
10/100Mbit
LINK 100M
0V Rx Tx
SPEAKER OUTPUTS AND CONFIGURATIONMIC 1 SETTINGSCDPM INTERFACE
MIC 2 INPUT
54 87654
FUSE
CAUTION: REPLACE WITH SAME TYPE T5AH 250V FUSE
ATTENTION: UTILISER UN FUSIBLE DE RECHANGE
CLOUD ELECTRONICS LTD.
SHEFFIELD,  ENGLAND
50-60Hz 150w85V - 265V
46-120MK2
DE MÊME TYPE DE T5AH 250V.
46-120MK2
4-Zone 70/100V Mixer Amplifier
-
MUSIC
PLAYER
PC/CD/SERVER/MP3
Line Level Audio
Hi-Z Hi-Z
Hi-Z Hi-Z
BAR
Hi-Z Hi-Z
PRIVATE HIRE
Hi-Z
SNUG
Hi-Z Hi-Z
Hi-Z Hi-Z
RESTAURANT
Hi-Z Hi-Z
12
0W
 1
00
V
/7
0V
 L
in
e
Le
ve
l
120W 100V /70V  Line Level
120W 100V /70V  Line Level
120W 100V /70V  Line Level
MUSIC
PLAYER
PC/CD/SERVER/MP3
LM-2B
1
MIC LEVEL
PRIORITY
1
2
3 4
5
6
4 4
5 5
1
2 2
3 3
4
5 6
1
2
3
6 7
9
10
8
7
9
10
8
6 7
9
8
MUSIC LEVEL
LINE INPUT
10
00
0
LM-2
LM-2B
1
MIC LEVEL
PRIORITY
1
2
3 4
5
6
4 4
5 5
1
2 2
3 3
4
5 6
1
2
3
6 7
9
10
8
7
9
10
8
6 7
9
8
MUSIC LEVEL
LINE INPUT
10
00
0
LM-2
Hi-Z
Hi-Z Hi-Z
Wired or Wireless
Microphone
Fire Alarm
Interface
Wired or Wireless
Microphone
RECEPTION
PM4SA
Digital Paging Microphone
IP Port
LAN Access
3rd Party
Interface
CLOUD ELECTRONICS LIMITED. SHEFFIELD, UK 46-120MK2   LM-2   PM4CLOUD PRODUCTS
4 Zone Sports Bar / Restaurant
4-Zones utilising the 46-120MK2’s power sharing across zones 1-3,
allowing for unused output power to serve PRIVATE HIRE & SNUG.
Remote control is via the web browser app and local router.
 APP NO.101
2 Core Speaker Cable
CAT5/6 (screened)
2 Core Cable
2 Core Screened Cable